

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K. ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
19953-19965/2013

M.S KHURANA ENG. LTD. & ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE U.O.I & ORS. & ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record and withdrawal of SLP and interim relief and office report)

Date : 17/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aviral Saxena, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on all the respondents.

Despite granting last opportunity, counter affidavit has
not been filed by respondent Nos.2 and 3.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

However, if counter affidavit is filed by respondent
Nos.2 and 3, the same be taken on record.(Dr. K. ARUL)
Registrar