

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 14040-14051/2015

M.S KHURANA ENG. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE U.O.I AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-07-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Neha Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant shall file the affidavit of
valuation within four weeks as last chance.

List the matter again on 21.08.2018.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB